Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Plant - (1378081) - Cinderford & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.21
1:13.80
1:13.85

1:14.21

114.61

114.73

:116.06

119.73

19.77

:20.42

122.69

:23.76

:27.07
1:27.48
1:29.39
1:29.96
1:31.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.73
1:13.80
1:13.85
1:13.21
1:14.21

1:14.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323

304
288
250
249
243
224
215
192
189
177

163

WA Pts

304
315
315
323
310
305

Round

T

m I M M

Round

F

Date

02/07/23
11/11/23
21/10/23
13/11/22
15/10/22
02/12/23
03/07/22
12/11/21
31/10/21
04/12/21
19/03/22
23/01/20
13/11/19
19/10/19
24/01/19
06/04/19
01/12/18

Date

02/12/23
11/11/23
21/10/23
02/07/23
13/11/22
15/10/22

Meet

Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018

Meet

Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023

Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs

Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Monmouth
Gloucester
Monmouth School
Gloucetser

Hutton Moor LC

Gloucester

Cinderford

Bristol

Bristol

Gloucester

Gloucester Cinderford
Cinderford Cinderford
GL1 Leisure Centre Cinderford
Gloucester Cinderford
GL1 Leisure Centre Cinderford
Gloucester Cinderford

Venue Club Swam Under

Hutton Moor LC
Monmouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
Monmouth School

Gloucetser

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.06
1:22.69
1:20.42
1:19.73
1:19.77
1:23.76
1:27.07
1:27.48
1:29.96
1:29.39
1:31.91

Copyright 2024

224
243
250
249
215
192
189
174
177

163

03/07/22
19/03/22
04/12/21
12/11/21
31/10/21
23/01/20
13/11/19
19/10/19
06/04/19
24/01/19
01/12/18

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier

Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018

Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Cinderford

Bristol

Gloucester
Cinderford

GL1 Leisure Centre
GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

Gloucester

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



