## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Grace Plant - (1378081) - Cinderford & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.21	323	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:13.80	315	F	11/11/23	Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023	Monmouth		4
1:13.85	315	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:14.21	310	F	13/11/22	Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs	Monmouth School		4
1:14.61	305	F	15/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
1:14.73	304	F	02/12/23	Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:16.06	288	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:19.73	250	F	12/11/21	Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021	Cinderford		4
1:19.77	249	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
1:20.42	243	F	04/12/21	Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier	Bristol		3
1:22.69	224	F	19/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:23.76	215	Н	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
1:27.07	192	F	13/11/19	Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
1:27.48	189	F	19/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	2
1:29.39	177	Н	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
1:29.96	174	F	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	3
1:31.91	163	F	01/12/18	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cinderford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.73	304	F	02/12/23	Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:13.80	315	F	11/11/23	Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023	Monmouth		4
1:13.85	315	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:13.21	323	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:14.21	310	F	13/11/22	Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs	Monmouth School		4
1:14.61 Copyright 2024	305 4	F	15/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.06	288	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:22.69	224	F	19/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:20.42	243	F	04/12/21	Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier	Bristol		3
1:19.73	250	F	12/11/21	Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021	Cinderford		4
1:19.77	249	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
1:23.76	215	Н	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
1:27.07	192	F	13/11/19	Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
1:27.48	189	F	19/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	2
1:29.96	174	F	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	3
1:29.39	177	Н	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
1:31.91	163	F	01/12/18	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cinderford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS